10-Week Plans (Year 13)
Department:  Art 
	
	Teaching and Learning
	Assessment
	Independent work

	W.c. Mon 21 Feb
	Coursework development
	
	Coursework

	W.c. Mon 28 Feb
	Coursework development
	
	Coursework

	W.c. Mon 7 Mar
	Coursework development
	
	Coursework

	W.c. Mon 14 Mar
	Coursework development
	
	Coursework

	W.c. Mon 21 Mar
	Final piece ideas
	Development assessment & of coursework
	Final piece development

	W.c. Mon 28 Mar
	Final piece development
	
	Final piece development

	Easter
	
	
	

	W.c. Mon 18 Apr
	Final piece development
	
	Final piece development

	W.c. Mon 25 Apr
	Final pieces
	Continuous assessment and feedback as final pieces develop
	Final piece

	W.c. Mon 2 May
	Final pieces
	
	Final piece

	W.c. Mon 9 May
	Final pieces
	
	Final piece

	W.c. Mon 16 May
	Final pieces
	
	Final piece

	W.c. Mon 23 May
	Final pieces
	Final Deadline: Monday 23rd May
	Final piece



